NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Spruiges, we	1 Jan 1051 . 1	MA41918	6420	
11/10/11/11/11/11	10 - 20 11 11 11	1	Date &Time Com	pleted .	Done by
Date In: 14 19 2007	Job description		Date to the		
Ref Mg/183/74(476/8073/9	SAS c-filling				TIANT NO. 194925
Veh No. FRA 9218	E-mail (kjoh shu		nM 156704	1001	Klishan
000 11/10/000 11.40			PINALITICA TO I	1	80.0
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (V		[[* 4 h/1)		Y-4:5
	I-Photo Upload				· · · · ·
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Surv				
	Ass't Report by ]	Pax/Hand to	Owner/Wksn		-
Protorrod Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		•	Yelt	Fax:	
I'P Particulius: Veh No:	+ 852SD	, INC(	)/Non-INC(	<u>).                                    </u>	·
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:		
	iod: (	)	Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by r (		Dates,		P. 80-100%	
	lote-Est Status (WC		%; P: 21-1970.	1. 50-1001.	
	Varranty: YES (	)/10(		COMPANIE TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	
Buccss: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,00	10 ( )/32,000 (	MATERIAL STATES	The Sales of the S	E 15 5 1 1 2 1	3
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customora Infor	Caracawa and Con	Idential & Sir	ictly NO rafer of	repairer.	IA La Company
( ) Yalle-In Customar : Gustomora inton ( ) Tetul Less Case : to e-mail Insure	- Un CENTLY				40 
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:		)( );T	owing Co: ( ·	ď	. )
		TRANSPARATION OF THE PARAMETERS OF THE PARAMETER			Charley · ·
COUNTRIES HAD CONTINUES CARRIED FORMS	ourtesy Car ( )	ADMINISTRATION AT A	WILLIAM CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	C. C	
) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	( ·)	/		1	
3) Uplond Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3	0001 ( )		1	.,.	
Injurý r		aut de la			E STORY THE PARTY OF
。 [1] [1] [1] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2	5 8 11 1 6 Ma C N 5 7		A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	KARATA MARKA	HOWELP!
			-		######################################
			•		
······································					
			THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN		CHARLEST AND A
X IDIAMONTE :		involednik	io in inclina	的特殊的	Statilly madible
	WANTER OF SHAPE	1) All   Apelden	lleporting (330);	INC (110)	
a colometro de intra de la seguira de la colometra de la colom	202200000000000000000000000000000000000	TYTY Towing	Assessment (5100);	\$120	
iver/Owner:		4) PT : Follow-T	a distance of the said	vay) 130	
nutral No:		For elaiming	Halast HO Only 1sts	\$73	
rmäged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey	\$160	
		OD!	onal Services:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		NSt Courlet	y Cof/Tpt Allowande Co-ordination		
THE STREET PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE STREET, THE STREET, THE STREET, THE STREET, THE STREET, THE STREET,	STREET,	The state of the state of the	nale Inspection	110n 3:	
danta secondones y y secondo de secondo	<b>新港的加坡股份的</b>	TP (NII) 17	P (Non INC) etalust 1		
0, 1,		19) N12: Ideo M	abile .	Pes Charged	SAMINES ANNUAL OF
1.278		Involce dated	***	Per Charged	RESILEA

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

MINE CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND PROPERTY.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/10/2019 18:44
Date Of Accident	11/10/2019 11:40
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG UPPER HOKIEN STREET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF DESCRIPTION OF DESCR	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBK427X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KELVIN CHIA WEN JIE (XIE WENJIE)
NRIC No	S8328689Z
Email Address	NDRHM90@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87420483
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-84980102
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB400X-399CC ABS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5093816146-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NADHRAH HANIM BINTE MAGHZA SUFFI
NRIC No	S9040488A
Date Of Birth	25/10/1990
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/03/2019
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 6 MONTH
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87420483
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-84980102

NDRHM90@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 457 JURONG WEST STREET 41

#03-766

Postcode

640457

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

FRIEND

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - OPENING DOOR OF VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG WEST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 700 CORPORATION ROAD , POSTCODE: 649818 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2689999 - FAX NO: 62672438

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191011/2118

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SH8535D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

NADHRAH HANIM BINTE MAGHZA SUFFI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBK427X

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

MILDIA 4

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sign

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191011/2118

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 11/10/2019 16:56		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 172		
Informan	t's Partic	ulars				
	Informant: H HANIM	BINTE MAGHZA	Address: APT BLK 457 JURONG WES SINGAPORE 640457	T STREET 41 #03-766		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9040488A			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 84980102			
Nationalit	y: ORE CITIZ	ŒN	Email:			
Sex: Female	Age: 28	Date of Birth: 25/10/1990	Type of Informant: Rider			
Race: Language Malay		Language:	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: PART TIME DELIVERY		ERY	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

General Inform	mation of the Acci	dent			
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 11/10/2019 11:40	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 UPPER HOK Weather:	IEN STREET	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
		Dry			
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis MOVING VEH	sion: HICLE AGAINST VI	EHICLE DOOR		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBK427X	Motorcycle				Slightly Damaged	0
SH8535D	Car				Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured; NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C

700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191011/2118

Rider			and while			SERVICE STATE
Name	NADHRAH HANIM BINTE MAGHZA SUFFI					S9040488A
Related Vehicle	FBK427X (Motorcycle)			Conta	act No.	84980102
Hospital/Clinic	PRISTINE MEDICAL CLINIC		Class Drivin Licen Expir	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	11/10/2019 Date Disc			harge	11/10	/2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of		Sligh	

## Brief Details.

On the 11/10/2019 at about 1140hrs, I was travelling along Upper Hokien Street on my bike FBK427X.

At that point of time, there is a taxi, SH8535D that was infront of me was driving slowly and eventually just stopped in the middle of the road. The passenger from the said taxi then opened the taxi's left door and I could not stop in time thus collided onto the door.

Subsequently while I am resting at one side, the taxi driver asked if I'm okay and subsequently just left the scene without providing me any details.

I then left the scene too and went to see a doctor after that as I felt pain on my neck, knee and wrist area and was given 03 days of MC.

Other than myself, no one else was injured, no government property was damaged and no foreign vehicles was involved. I wish to state that I do have a camera on my bike and it was in recording mode.

Traffic Police and ambulance was not at scene.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20191011/2118

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

J/	Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Not applic	Of Interpreter:	Date/Time: 11/10/2019 16:56
TP / AEIT	Charge Of Case: // TING, STEPHANIE	Classification Of Case:
Authentica NP168	Singapore Police Force	

	Unloaded By/Date	Folder Diete		risc hame		9	Source	Artico
→ Vidao List								
403	RAC_BUNIT_REGAH_BIDE76( NA E (BUNIT MESAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () un 15 Oct 2018 18:08	NAS		Normal		SAS 2019-10-13	
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_SODE76/ NA S (BURIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BERVICE () on 13 Oct 2019 19:08	SRIC/ Driving Uconies	(9);	Normal	NAC	NR3C/ Driving License 2019-10-13	
1	SAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NA S (BAKIT MERAH	TRINAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 15 Oct 2019 18:08	NRIC/ Driving License	4	Normal	NEXT	NRIC/ Driving Ucurse 2019-10-15	
67 T.	HAC_BURIT_MERAH_BI0676( NA B (BURIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE () on 15 Oct 3019 18:08	WARD Driving License	(9)	Normal	MATC	NATC/ Driving License 2018-10-15	
8	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_BUGG76( NA 5 (BUNIT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE )) on 15 Oct 2019 18:08	Photos		Nurmal		Photos 2019-10-15	
	NAC_BUXTT_HERAH_BUXKTK; NAC_BUXTT_HERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1) on 13 Oct 2019 18:08	Photos		hormal		Photos 2019-10-13	
1	NAC_BUKTT_NEADH_BODE76; NA E (BUKTT MERAH	STUDMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE KERVICE (7 on 13 Oct 2019 18:08	Photos		Normal		Photos 2019-19-15	
	NAC_BUKTT_MERAH_BODGF6[ NJ 5 (BUKTT MERAH	TIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE I) on 15 Oct 2019 18:09	Photole		Normal		Photos 2018-19-18	
	WAC_BUKIT_MERAH_SCIGE761 NE S (BUKIY MERAH	NTIDWAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (5 or 13 Out 2019 IE:D9	Photos		Nome		Photos 2015-15-15.	
- TO					10	9 <u>7</u> (2000)		

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading |

81934483

# ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DAT	E:(110)	19 100/M	M/YYYY), TIME:/	11 : 41	O MHH:MM
	LOCATION:_U	PPER HOK	IEN STREE	Τ .		
	a)VEHIÓ b)INSUR c)POLIC	OF VEHICLE CLE NUMBER: CANCE COMPAI CY NUMBER:	NY: <u>NT</u> 509 341 61+ 6	2-07	= .	(25 N)
	d)POLIC	CYTYPE: (COMP	REHENSIVE / THI	RD PARTY / THIE	RD HARTY FI	RE &THEFT)
39	()TYPE:(S g)VEHIC h)PURPC	SALOON / COU CLE CATEGORY: DSE OF USING A	PE / MPV /V AN / (PRIVATE / COM I ACCIDENT TIM	MERCIAL / MO	TORGYCLE	OTHERS)
100	2. INSURED A)NAME D)MRC/	PLEASE STATE (THE PLEASE STATE (THE PLEASE STATE (THE PLEASE STATE (THE PLEASE PORT)	ER PARTYOLA SO 324604	TIE CON	ONLY)	20401
12	c)ADDRI	ESS: BLK 760	D MOODLAND	CRESCENT	# 11-61 17	34760)
pa to old pa Concluding CL2.	stonger DRIVER driver) DINRIE/F	CADHRAM METO S.G. IF DE CHADHRAM METOLOGICAL CONTRACTOR S.G. BLK 453	WEDDER, WICE	MACHIN SUFFI	AMT. GIRE	5-12113
	FINANCE CAN THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL CAN THE TOTAL C	OF BIRTH: (25 PATION:  INDOC DE DRIVING P. IVER AN EMPLO ELATIONSHIP ER CONDITIONS SURFACE: (DRY)	OR / OVIDOOR) ASS 76  OYEE OF THE IN OF THE DRIVER	OLICO NSURED'S CON R WITH INSUR	MPANY? (Y	ES / NO)
9	7. a) REPORT	BODY INJURED TED TO POUCE I LEASE STATE WH	(XE3 \ NO) (XE3 \ NO)		a WEST N	PZ
he of pass	8. THIRD PAR	RTY VEHICLE CLE NUMBER:	90	Warranderina	L. MULLINDA	
. Including	0) 11110	ER'S NAME:		CONT	ACT:	
sport of pos	Sungar d) VEHIC	CLE NUMBER: ER'S NAME:		MODE	.:	-
Including.	And Comment to the Comment of the Co	FIN/PASSPORT		CONT	ACT::	
()	63	10	5	14"		

VIDED NORTHINGS

eBaoTech **GeneralClaim** Hello, NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676 · Change Language · Change Password · Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 11/10/2019 16:35 Vehicle No.(For Motor) FBK427X Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Select Policy No. Vehicle Product Cover Type Insured Object Commence Date Expiry Date No. KELVIN CHIA WEN JIE (XIE WENJIE) 5093816146-Third Party, FBK427X FBK427X 583286892 02 31/08/2019 30/08/2020